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Nostalgitavling Gamla vapen

2018-09-12

Serie

Ove Granberg
Anders Lindblom
Roger Russing
Tomas Maxe
Jonas Wiberg
Mirza Hasanagic

2018-09-12 /Torgny Larsson

Prec

36
42
42
39
14
22

39
41
41
36
26

42
41
39
38
17
22

45
42
40
39
20
30

36
34
38
41
41
33

6

44
40
38
42
39
35

Summa

242
240
238
235
157
151




